
DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL CoUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRUI TMENT 2009 IAGEN 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATES FOR OH 

RolNO athers CaheorOMR aknt Marks Ce curMar Total REMA are 
UTPAL BISWAS 

1 UTTAM BISWAS 
PO-BARARA PS -GAIGHATA pn 741245 

O3/04/86 GENIOH 16.00 5.00 1.00 8.25 30.2 

KOUSHIK BisWAS AONGAON KUTHBAHI P0 -BONGAON PS BONGALON 18/03/78 GENIOH 10 009.00.00 pin 74 3235 6.03 30.03 P 55116413 
GOBINDA CHANDRA BISWAS 

MD BABLU HASSAN MOLLA VILL FULEARI PO -DANDIRHAT PS BAS RHAT 

3510"MD SAHID ALI MOLLA 02/05/85 GENO10.00.005.00 587 287 74341 

SAFIK MONDAL 

1510 FAZER ALI MONDAL 
VILL OURLAY PUR PO-ALS 30/07/85 GENJOH 10.00 8.005.00 .7b 9.9 

ViLl-JONKA PO ASHARU PS BONGAN pr 36 09/01/83 GENIOH 16.00 2.00 5.00 55115030 A> 6.7229.72 P SURUMAR BiWAS 

PABITRA PAUL TARANIPUR PO -TARANIPUR FS UAL NA 10/12/87 GENOH 10.008.005.0 55116328 669 23.69|P 
SADANA NDA PAUL 

ARDHENDU SARDAR VILL -MERUDANDI PO ME RUDAND PS BASIRHAT 
04/04/87 GENIOH 9.00 8.005.00 P 35111627 7.64 29.64 NETAI SARDAR 

VILL KATICK PUR PO -KALIYANI PS-DEGANGA 

pin. 74423 

CHANDAN ROY 

15102 PARIMAL RO 15/06/86 GENIOH 15.00 5.00 200 7.61 29.61 

ARANYA BIsWAS 

5511612 VILL -UTTAR KUL HERA P0 BAGUAH Ps BAGDAH 
43232 

04/04/83 OBC/OH 16.004.00 2.00 7.52 29.52|Pu PARITO SH BISWAS 

15949 
*AL NUAR GHOSH 

10 55115**DULAL CHANDRA GHOS 
VILL GANGANANDAPUR PO GAZIPUR PS COPAL 

08/02/180 GENIOH 18.00 3.00 2.00 6.45 29 45 RW 

PALASH PAL 
DILIP PAL 
ABHIUIT BISWAS 

NAGAR P 43231 

BARRACKPUR (4 MILEJ PO Bs PALIY P aA U11/02783 0BCIOH 15.00 5.00 2.00 35116301 744 29.44P pin. A3262 

pin 

VILL 

43247 
KHASPUR PO RAMCHANDHAPUK PS ADuiA 04/08/88 GENIOH 16.00 7.00 1.00 1235119 ASIT BISWAS s.37 29.37P 

VILL -SINDRANI PO-SINDRANI Ps BAGLIAH p .40 15/01/74 GENIOH 10.00 8.00 5.00 
1355116180SWAIT BISWAS 

5.01 29.01 RW 
WIS AA BiSWAS 
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as3", No 

Barasat, ftn 24 Parganas athata (N 



DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 

EAGA PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRUTTMENT 2009 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATES POR O 

REMA 
RolNo Catngor CMrks Int Mans Cot Tota 

1435109.357 ooIN MONDAL 
14 3510333ABUBAKKAR SiDO 5.612.51 RW 9ILL KALINGA PO -ANDHARMANIK FS-BADURIN 090 GENOR13.00 05.00 

645 2845 RW RAJU KUMAR DAS wA TATHGRAAHI VILL HASNABAD P -SIMUILIA 
05/01/83GENOH 00800 5.00 

5 310"AJT KUMAR DAS 
6.33 2833 AW AJOY KUWAR MONDAL LL HOTOAE PO OO EDU1012/77 GENOH 15.00 6.001.00 

LATE DHHRENDRA NATH MONOAL 
HARAT SARA 75511438 LATE SuDHIR SARKA 

D AIusUTIA PS GAIGHATA 21/0468 GENIOH 14 00 3.00 .00 632 28.32 RW 

MUCHA KARIW SARDAR MAHiSH PUKUR PO CHAKPATLI PSHASNAUA 28/12/88 GENIOH 10.00 8.00 5.00 5.31 28.31 W 
51 SLAM SAR 

25105600 AU DAS INDU HUSHAN DAS VILL-WEST PASIAFO25/04/78 GENOn 9.00 700 5.00 
PANSHILA Ps HARDAHA pim 700112 7.08 2808 N 

INDU BHUSHAN DAS 

AINATHPUR PO HAMNACAK PS SwAKU 15/10v87 GENIOH 13.00 5.00 1.00 
3511102s AR BISWAS 

SBPADA S 
B972797 RW 

74 

$5115419 ALDAR 
DLIP KUMAR LDAR 

vVILL PURATAN BONGAON PO PURATAN BONGADN J1/03/83 GENIOH 15.004.00 1.00 
HONGAON pn 743215 

92 273 RW 

URA PO JAGADISHPUR PSBAGDAH 
5115904 ADAS 

TOEBENR 
03/05779 GENOH 15.00 S.00 1.00 689 27.89 RW 

in 43251 

s511599 A VILL KANSONA PO ME DIAHAT PS -GOPAL NAGAR 
04/01/88 GEN/OH 9.00 8.00 500 s.s8 2788 

vILL ARBELIA PO PHITMIBA PS HABRA p/4J0 09/1090 GENIOH 13.00 5.00 1.00 s48 2748 K 15103131 

L PANCHPOTA GOLONY PO KAPANFIA p s3, 20/09/82 GENIOH 14.0000 .00 
540 27.40 * 

5117984 A DAS 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL CoUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 

PRIMARY TEACHERs RECRUITHENT 2009 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATES rOR VH 

Academi Tota FEWE 
olINg oE CMRaInt Man Co cu Fater Na 

HUMAYAN RASHID 
1391007ISH SHAQUEMANDAL 

VILL BAGKOLA BAZAR PO -KOLSUR PS -BADURIA 10/02/88 GENVH 10.00800 5.00 6.3529.35 

VILL ASHARU PO -ASHARU FS .HAGDAH Pi 4J49 02/10/79 SCVH 17.00.00 1.00 SUBRATA BiSWAS 
SURAUYA KANTA BISWAS 

.072807 T 531144 
KAPUR SUKANTA SARAN PO -ARRAN"UR PSA 14/10/76 OBCVH 16.00400 1.00 MT ROY 640 2740 P 

5100352 
KULO BHUSAN ROY 

KUNAL SARKAR 15104" oURGA PADA SAKA 
VAL BADE KHANTURA PO KHAN TURA PS ABRA 030s/88 GENVH 12.00 7.00 1.00 7.11 27.11 

s511507 SHANTA RO 
SUMANTA ROY GAZIPUR P0 -GHONJA Ps GAIGHATA pin 74]249 02/01/83 GENVH 14.005.00 1.00 645 26.45P 

viLL-JHIKRA PO JHIMRA P'S GAIGHA TA P 44 11/12/79 GEN/VH 13.00 600 1.00 SANKAR SARKAR 
PROVASH SARKAR 
NILKAMAL SARKAR 

6.05 260 W 

55114883 

VILL-FUBARI PO NARATA PS -GOPAL NAGAR 

16/01/84 OBCVH 7.00 8.00 5.00 S.84 25.34 55114684 
ANIL KUMAR SARKAR 

SWARUP ADHIKARY 
5511354sGOPAL ADHIKARY 

wILL JAGADISHPUR PU -JAiADISFU S 07/04/86 GENVH 15.00 4.00 1.00 5.76 25.76 f 

15/0580 GENV DMLIP SARKAR VILL-DAMDAMA PO -NATATA PSs GOPAL NAGAR 

575 275P 00 .00 
33"** MANGAL SARRAK 

10/09/5 GENVH 130 MD ABUL KALAM AZAD LL JAGANNA THPUR PO -JAGANNATHPLRPS 

101310 MD RAWSAN ALI MOLLAN 649 25.49 
AADA p r 
VILL -BHAR PARA PO GOLABARI BAZAR P'S BARASAT 

2703190GENVH 12.00 400 1.00 7.2624.26 
MD EKRAMUL HAQUE W 

11 15103178 MD GOLAM ROSUL 

VILL HINGLY PO HINGLY PS BONGACN pin.7431290 30/04/88 GENVH 1.00 
SUMIT SARKAR W 

12 94 suSHANTA SARKAR 
7.13 24.13 

D35115449 CAFADAR 
AHA MMAD DAFADAR 

wILL MOSTAF PUR PO -MALIDAA PS-BONGAJN o203/90 GENVH 11.00400 2.00 W 679 23 29 
i 743232 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
PRIKARY TEAC HERS RZCRUITNENT 2009 PAGENO: 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATES FOR V 

D Faters Nare 08 CMRa It Marka Co cu ETot REMA 
ATIN BISWAS CO-GOUR HARI BISWAS VILL BAIKOLA PO 

BANE SWARPUR PS HAGDAH pn 74327d 1455115131 13/1081 GENVH 1200 00 200 13 23,13 GOUR HARI BISWAS 

PROSANTA KUMAR MONDAL vilt PUKURMONA PO BIRABALLAVPAHA Ps A*N 26/02/69 GENVH10 00 4 00 2.00 5151 RABINDRANATH MONDAL AGAR 741234 .J6 .36 

SuJit SARKAR 
***NIRANJAN SARKAR 

|viLL NAKPUL PO GOHAHDANSA Ps ARA P 25/01190 GENVH 12 00.00 00 3622.3 

ANIRUDDHA DUTTA 58 MAN ROAD WESI PO NEW BARRACKPUR PS 
" 

suBHAS CHANDRA DUTTA 
19/10/89 GENVH11.0010 1.00 '91 20.31| f GHOLA pin 700131 

NILRATAN BALA 
2 "RABINDRA NATH BALA 

VILL RLDRAPUR PO KUMR KASHIPUR PS HAERA 
16/07/79 GENVH.00 1.0 

pin 74 5.740.4 

ASIT BISWAS PO -CHOWBEMIA P'S GOPAL NAGAR pn 743280 

33 "LATE ARUN BISWAS 
15/01780 OBCNH 5.00800 1.00 5.72 2072 fu 

VLL DANSHIN SARAI P0 GUMA PS ABHA pini3*200285 GENVH.00 0200 
RIFUL HOQUE 

15103186 RARIL H0OUE 
BANA KAR 

5100124 BAR VaP 

MAT M 
5111929 MONDAL 

54920.49T 

AITAN 
PO KAZIPARA PS HARASAT 

20/04/68 GENVH 00 2.00| 200 0.43 2043 RW 

HOYPUR P0-PANCHTA PS -BON p 22/01/89 GENVH 1.00 0020 6.17 20.17 RW 

MAHADEB 
BATAGACHH PO SA1AuAL * 06/0186 GENVH9.003.0 00 B510932n Eun 743445 83 8| f AD EMDAD 

UWAR LAYEX VILL BRAHJANOIHHA P0 -HHAWAN -N 26/10/78 GENVH6.006.00 2.00 551T6883 84 

255 PUUSH KANTI WAS AsAH ASLIM PARA PO HONLADN PS 255118023 AS 24/08/88 GENVH7.00.002.00 6.83 123 RW 

VILL GANGAPUR PO-OUTTAPUKUR PS B8ARASAT 
'ptovng previslonaily the Batna . 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY sCHOOL cOUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRUITMENT 2009 

MEDIUME-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDEDATES POR MI 

HE VA SIN Kaivo ihes Nae 
DCB Categry OMRMahsnt arns Co cur Maks" Tota 

PW 

333"sUNIL KUMAR GHOS" VILLAMRA PO UNGAIA "S UAIaAI Ua6|12/0786 GENHH 12.00 4.00 5.00 6.47 274" 

MAN SARKAR HASAK PARA BONGAON VILL BONGAON PO BOSA 02/07/80 GENIHH 15.00 0 1.00 7.32 26.32 RW 

51159*MANOHAR SARKAR Ps BONGAON pn 743235 

ABDUL MOTIN 
365147 LATE NAIMUDOIN SHAIKNA 

vILL BFLURI PO-NMGRAM BFLUPS NAAa 02/08/73 GENIHH14.00.001.00 6.68 25.68 
Din 74222 

sOMA PATI 85116 RAM PRASAD PA 

L AM PATRABARD PO MU IA PS-MAR SHADA 07/05S/83 GENHH 14.00 300 1.00 744 25.44 
pen 721452 

ASHOK NANDA 
eJANARDAN NANDA 

ViLl MADHABPUR PO BEGUNIA PS MOHANPUR 

03/0875 GENHH 11.0 5.00 300 615 2515 

MANTU MANDAL sst149 TARAK CH MANDAL 
Vil-CHARU GACHH1 PO -BOAL DA1 PS BONGAON 

n.74 
VILL GHAKBEAMA P0 BHSANIPUR P'S BAGDA 

101787SCHH 14.00 1.00 3.00 6.90 24. 
RATAN BISWAS 03/11/75GENHH15.00 2.00 1.00 6.76 24.76 RW 

55113801 
BUDDHIMANTA BISWAS 

$51 NIMAT SANUAY DUTTA VL MAUDPUR PU-SATASHI FS -GOPAL NAGAR 

01/0281 GENIHH 8.00 8.00 1.00 7.70 24.70 Rw 
DUTTA 

5971 uWAL GUSAN 
935* LATE SUKDEv GOSWA 

VIRL KUJARBAGI PO GADPUK URA Ps -SAGUAH 
pn 742710 

03/11/82 GENHH 13.00 2.00 2.00 RW 759 24.59 

HASANUZZAMAN VILL CHIOTO ALUNDA PO TAGuI 01/05/87 GENHH 1.00400 200 1 6.59 24.59 1065118967 

AL 
TORIKUL ISLAM " 

"ROSHAN ALI MONDAL 
VRL MOYNALI PO KHOLAPOTA PS BASIRAT 

0SI12/66 GENHH9.00 7.002.00 6362436 743428 

12451164BGAALHAN MANDAL 
BHAJAHARI MANOAL 

VILL SPYAMNAGAR PO SWARNAKHALI PS 

KRISHNAGANG pin741405 
09/01/77 GENHH 12.00 3.00 2.002.0 535 2435 

35108388 MEN DE . 
PARIMAL DE 

'LL PANITOR PO PANITOR P'S BASIKHA P 74340 09/01/72 GENIHH 12.004.00 1.00 0724.07 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL cOUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANASs 

PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRUITHENT 2009 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PAN OF CANDIDATES FOR RI 

er .. F.n Academic 
o0B MR It Ms Ca aurMana 

tare 

aliec a 
1455115831 ANATH BISWAS 

CHITA RANJAN BISWAS 

103PAL LA STATION RCAD PO .PALLA PS -GOAL AA30/1277 GEN/HH 14.00.D0 1.00 23 94 5.94 RW 

743701 

AMIT AUNDU 

V CANDA HP ARSCaA10/0284 GENMH 10.003.00 500 85 23s R 55113863 
ARDHENDU KUNDU 

MANOJ MANNA 
910 LAKSHMAN CHANORA AN 

VILL HARAALAEHIM PU AiBATPS-EUA P 08/0534 GENH 10.00 00 672378 

CHANDAN DAS IgYASAGAH ALIY PU -BAHASAT Ps RARASAT 

675 23.7 RW DBi1278 GENH 12.0000 200 19104822 

THURA DS-GOFAL NAGAR 

J297 2308/78 GENHH 400 800 5.00 s.37 23.37 R 
95114s8 SATTER MANDAL 

E BARATI SARKAR VILL -BONaADN PO BONGAON PS BONGAONN 

BALARAM SARKAR 15/0S85GENHH 12003.00200 6.14 1 jpn 74216 

Co PURNENDU PA 21 KARUNAA TEE LA PO 12/11/80 GENIHH 11.00 300 2.00 

AIOEu D 

sODEPLURE PANSILA GOv Coi ON ANS N 02/04/88 GEN/HH 10.00.00 100 2.0 

MALAY CHANDAN GHOSH 

AMRITA KRISHNA G 
GOURAB CHAKRABOHT 
LATE HARDHAN CHARRABORTY M 

25105919 
67525 

s07s HUN BISWAS 
22151060 INOD BiSWAS 

CIO HINOD BSWAS V G N 29/10/81 GENHH12.00 2.00 2.00 
ASHOR NGAR pin 43272 5 224 
ViLI 1J0 PuR uYN 0111185 GENIHH 9.00 5.00 2.00 s452245 51167E5 BSWAS 

SiSWAS 

AK HOSSA L CHA:TY PO BHADISIA PS MURA p 31/12/68 GENIHH5.00 6.00 5.00 64323R 65117147 

JR RAZZAK 

iSWAS IA PS BUWAADN 

02/06/80 GENHH 00 0 7.242224 N ** 55114520 pin 743235 

3 " iKRISHNADA GHATAK pn 743472 
ORHAT 

provea 
PO DANRIAT 

provnionaily the aeme o7018 GENHH 9.005.00 2.00 Dg22.08 K 
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